
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 22, 2016 9-Ball
02103 at wills +
FROM : 

6
7
9
3
3
4
2
3

06602
00469
00994
06880
06413
06603
06881
07279

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Niwa, Kazuki
Kumazawa, Noriko
Hata, Ryu
Muranaka, Jin
Hosokai, Kaito
Yamaji, Hironori
Tanno, Hitomi
Yamaguchi, Junya

02108 Scrap Crew
FROM : 

5
6
4
4
4
3
8
2

05583
06012
05180
05933
06905
06217
05366
07580

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Miyamoto, Keijiro
Tomiyama, Kohki
Kawatsura, Hidehiro
Onodera, Hiroto
Grant, Weldon
Kudo, Ryoko
Iba, Shinji
Yokota, Takuya

02407 KnitBOZ
FROM : 

6
7
3
5
6
4
5
3

02230
04039
03521
03867
05957
07153
00962
02584

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Ishii, Daikichi
Kakinoki, Takashi
Kojima, Noboru
Fukagawa, Masao
Kurobe, Tomomasa
Kimura, Yuma
Harayama, Eiji
Sawada, Hayato

02604 Kakinger Z
FROM : 

3
9
3
5
3
4
5
3

02046
00239
02958
02759
04177
02778
06295
04765

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Taga, Naoto
Sone, Satoshi
Mori, Satoshi
Kakei, Naoto
Fukumoto, Hiroomi
Yamagata, Sumito
Okamoto, Takeshi
Sasaki, Yoshiko

03101 ACVegas
FROM : 

6
8
6
4
2
2
3
3

05970
05985
05969
06281
05965
07163
07294
07434

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Masuda, Takuto
Iura, Taisuke
Yokote, Ryo
Yosano, Yu
Shiozaki, Kana
Tanaka, Sera
Katsuki, Manatsu
Hirama, Tomoki

04104 FRIEND DRAGON ARROW
FROM : 

5
4
4
4
6
3
9
5

05415
06151
05838
02822
05975
07455
05161
04719

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Hasegawa, Ryuya
Ishiyama, Naoto
Sugawara, Mikiko
Sato, Kaori
Kosakai, Yuya
Ishihara, Syoya
Ooeda, Takaki
Watari, Masakazu

04113 Bucket Monster
FROM : 

7
5
6
2
2
6
4
6

01138
04563
01731
06617
05728
00850
04566
00602

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Suzuki, Yoshitaka
Ueki, Katsuhide
Ueki, Makiko
Yamashiro, Yuko
Inoue, Saeko
Hoshina, Yoichi
Komamiya, Chie
Watanabe, Tomoaki

04305 Lupin The Fire
FROM : 

4
9
7
6
2
2
5
4

03329
04131
05501
05061
02762
03866
03238
07590

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Mitsudome, Marilou
Sugawara, Iori
Gungor, Ilker
Sasaki, Makoto
Tokeshi, Shoko
Sawaki, Yoshimi
Tsuchiya, Ryuta
Yamaki, Noriyasu

04407 Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
FROM : 

9
9
5
3
5
3
3

07464
07465
07466
07467
07468
07682
07764

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Kamio, Hikaru
Endo, Tetsuya
Shikano, Maki
Ono, Takehito
Kitahara, Naoki
Minoike, Shinichi
Onodera, Nozomi

04608 Englishman
FROM : 

7
3
1
1
4
3
8
2

01971
03280
06492
06493
02577
02799
01259
07678

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Dogoshi, Akira
Mukumi, Yuji
Sakaguchi, Yuri
Ito, Kozue
Maeyama, Hiroshi
Maeyama, Noriko
Koyama, Takeo
Kouriki, Masahiro

04702 Maguro Emperor
FROM : 

4
9
5
4
5
4
2
1

05270
00035
05166
00653
02077
05461
07180
06557

*
*
*

*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Matsubara, Hirofumi
Fukazawa, Kazuo
Nakagawa, Tatsushi
Arata, Michiko
Uchikoshi, Akiyo
Nakamichi, Yohei
Fuseda, Megumi
Sakamoto, Miki

04904 WISH Angels
FROM : 

6
9
5
5
3
3
4
3

03318
04743
06337
06736
06336
04723
07049
06734

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Usukura, Rie
Ishii, Makoto
Nakajima, Tsuyoshi
Taira, Toshiyuki
Taira, Saki
Sakaguchi, Koichi
Tokunaga, Seiya
Amemiya, Maiko

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 22, 2016 9-Ball
06005 MEGURO EMPRESS
FROM : 

9
7
4
4
2
2
2

00035
05317
03850
00653
06988
07180
06877

*
*
*

*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Fukazawa, Kazuo
Deguchi, Kazuma
Yokota, Kuniaki
Arata, Michiko
Sakamoto, Yoshimasa
Fuseda, Megumi
Odagiri, Aya

06009 CB CISCORN
FROM : 

6
4
9
5
3
3
7
4

06818
05945
02641
05880
07066
07107
03869
07659

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Murabayashi, Itsushi
Matsuda, Mio
Kazami, Hitoshi
Shinoda, Masaki
Kawakami, Yoshinori
Nagaoka, Shiori
Yamada, Takafumi
Kawafuji, Masaki

06201 LSG
FROM : 

9
6
4
3
2
3
4
2

05102
05830
05833
06030
06794
07076
07485
07486

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Futawatari, Yukimoto
Takeya, Asami
Imaseki, Hideki
Takasaki, Ayana
Murayama, Kaori
Tanaka, Ayato
Hashi, Ryosuke
Otashiro, Sachiko

06503 D & B
FROM : 

6
7
5
5
4
3
3
4

01823
01122
06486
00144
07091
05683
06025
04774

*
*
*

*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Mine, Kayoko
Okada, Tadakatsu
Ohno, Masafumi
Yamaguchi, Makiko
Miyazaki, Masaya
Kanazawa, Haruki
Kotori, Jun
Mine, Hirotaka

06603 countup
FROM : 

6
5
5
4
8
1
2
3

05892
03242
05147
05893
00466
07098
07099
07084

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, 29

N 8888

Ouchi, Hayato
Saotome, Jun
Nishiyama, Akiyuki
Takasu, Shuhei
Taira, Hiroshi
Egawa, Chihiro
Kimura, Yukihiro
Hiraki, Keiichiro

06706 Mushi-no-Iki
FROM : 

7
7
3
5
3
3
3
4

00618
05698
05755
04290
04525
06501
06179
07751

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Sumiya, Takayuki
Ohno, Yuichi
Inazuka, Naomi
Yoshikawa, Takayasu
Yoshikawa, Kana
Tanaka, Syuhei
Mii, Marie
Morita, Kei

06804 Ishihara Gundan
FROM : 

6
7
3
3
4
4
5
3

06153
05339
06449
06839
04699
05342
07595
05410

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Yamada, Katsuhito
Ishihara, Kazuaki
Watanabe, Shogo
Matsumae, Ryoko
Kokubu, Yasuko
Shiino, Hironori
Kamimura, Eiji
Shiino, Motoko

06905 3-GENERATION
FROM : 

9
7
5
4
3
3
3
4

05335
03953
02748
06187
05667
06478
05395
06852

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Ichikawa, 03

N 8888

Murata, Shigeru
Suzuki, Keiichi
Baba, Makoto
Shimotani, Tetsuya
Kamiyama, Manami
Honma, Yuichi
Nirei, Masaaki
Ishii, Takayuki

07101 TFF - Nikka Lowball
FROM : 

9
2
4
2
2
4
2
3

00105
03380
04867
06820
07056
07057
07578
07781

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Horino, Hideki
Nishino, Eriko
Hasegawa, Tomomi
Nakanishi, Yusuke
Awai, Shuji
Maruyama, Shigetaka
Ogiso, Yurika
Iwasaki, Shinji

26105 GRAND JETASY
FROM : 

7
9
8
4
3
2
2
2

03893
02417
03907
00339
07292
04838
07646
06259

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Ageo, 23

N 8888

Konno, Sayuri
Saito, Katsuyuki
Yamada, Hiroshi
Numata, Chisato
Takami, Hiroyuki
Yoshida, Satoshi
Sato, Yoshihiro
Kubota, Ikuko

36105 Beep Team Oshitagari!
FROM : 

4
5
9
3
3
4
7
3

05231
03557
03547
06240
06593
06917
05704
07629

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Chiba, 03

N 8888

Shindo, Yoshihiro
Kitahara, Shinobu
Kurosawa, Masakazu
Onuma, Natsumi
Nagatsuka, Masaaki
Hirano, Yuuki
Ishibashi, Ryoga
Nakata, Yusuke

46105 MECCA BEAT Yokohama
FROM : 

2
8
7
5
4
3
4
2

06216
02976
05064
04595
05471
05644
03124
07759

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Yokohama, OL

N 8888

Saida, Yui
Fujiki, Takashi
Kohei, Yoshinori
Matsuda, Takemasa
Ichikawa, Kentaro
Machida, Takanori
Tounai, Tokusaburo
Ueda, Kanae

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 22, 2016 9-Ball
46203 Rally
FROM : 

4
4
4
3
9
8
5
3

01743
02775
06269
06828
06022
07179
05066
07622

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Sagamihara, OL

N 9999

Ueda, Kenta
Uematsu, Kazuhiko
Kato, Ran
Kigoshi, Megumi
Maruyama, Shotaro
Sato, Ryoko
Uno, Hiroki
Iwasaki, Teru

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 22, 2016 8-Open
81101 Yoshi Island
FROM : 

7
7
6
4
5
2
3
3

02707
03907
03893
03957
06290
03933
06630
06928

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Ageo, 23

O 8888

Yoshida, Kenji
Yamada, Hiroshi
Konno, Sayuri
Suwa, Naoko
Sakaguchi, Tomokazu
Okamura, Kanae
Aoki, Hideo
Uraki, Kazuma

82103 King Sam
FROM : 

4
7
6
5
4
3
3
3

03330
01196
02282
03393
05486
03026
05487
06228

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

O 8888

Kusajima, Yuka
Goto, Shinya
Goto, Aya
Fukino, Masanori
Shigeyama, Isamu
Takabayashi, Haruna
Cho, Ayumi
Arai, Nobuyoshi

86107 UShiShi HOMPO.com
FROM : 

5
7
5
4
4
3
3
2

04673
02289
03432
02593
07574
02592
02434
02294

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

O 8888

Osaki, Kaoru
Segawa, Hitoshi
Takasugi, Takeshi
Tatsuishi, Masashi
Hori, Tomoya
Kiyotoshi, Maya
Hanaoka, Fumie
Nakano, Sachi

86205 Mr.8
FROM : 

7
6
6
3
4
3
4
4

06487
06490
06191
02829
06489
06491
04040
06908

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

O 8888

Matsukawa, Shinnosuke
Kyo, Gen
Hoshika, Masato
Kobayashi, Sayaka
Jan, Yuan
Kevin, Lin
Kamewari, Syou
Kawai, Keita

86209 TFF - moumantai
FROM : 

6
4
3
3
7
3
3
2

00500
01692
04050
04867
05350
05945
06821
07577

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

O 9999

Tada, Masafumi
Nakatsuka, Kaya
Kumai, Tomoe
Hasegawa, Tomomi
Masuda, Hirokazu
Matsuda, Mio
Yamada, Daiichiro
Suzuki, Hayato

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


